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Registration @
Surgery.usuhs.mil

Bringing Home the Lessons
of War

What Can the Current Military
Experience Contribute to Civilian
Trauma Care?

3'Y Collaborative Meeting of the American
Association for the Surgery of Trauma and the
United States Military Surgeons

March 23-24, 2009
Bethesda, Maryland
UNIFORMED SERVICES UNIVERSITY
SANFORD AUDITORIUM



0800-1200

1200-1300
1300-1305

1305-1335

1335-1730

1335-1400

1400-1420

1420-1440

1440-1500

1500-1520
1520-1540

1540-1600

1600-1620

1620-1730

1730-1830

1830-2030

MARCH 23, 2009
SANFORD AUDITORIUM
29™ Annual USU Surgical Associates Day
(separate Registration see surgery@usuhs.mil)

LUNCH & Registration for AAST/Military Meeting
Welcome: David Burris, Mark Bowyer, David
Feliciano

Society, Systems, and Access 2009:
Impact of Trauma, War and Disaster
Ken Mattox

The Military Theater Trauma System — Development, Maturation
and Implications for Civilian Trauma and Disaster Management
LTC Henry Schiller

Military CCAT — application to Civilian world
Col Warren Dorlac
Maintaining Quality across the spectrum:Autonomous Controllers
Col Jay Johannigman
Patient tracking and oversight across the continuum: The Joint
Trauma Theatre Registry
Col George Costanzo

Break
Applying the military experience to civilian disasters
Rick Frykberg
Perspective: What the civilian world should learn from current
military trauma systems/care in Iraq
Peggy Knudson
Perspective: What the civilian world should learn from current
military trauma systems/care in Afghanistan
John Fildes
Panel Discussion: All speakers from Afternoon session

Reception — Small Dining Room Uniformed Services University
Working Dinner

Dinner Speaker: Tale of a Wounded Warrior: What it’s like to
be on the receiving end of the system.

0730-0800

0800-1000

0800-0830

0830-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1230

1030-1100

1100-1125

1125-1150

1150-1230

1230-1300

MARCH 24, 2009
SANFORD AUDITORIUM

Continental Breakfast

Current applications of Damage Control Resuscitation in the
Deployed Military setting: Challenges and Controversies
COL Lorne Blackbourne

Applying Damage Control Resuscitation to the Civilian World:
Challenges and Controversies
Gene Moore

Panel Discussion

Break

Aggressive craniectomy for devastating head injuries the military
experience
COL Rocco Armonda

Aggressive craniectomy for devastating head injuries: Can /
should the military experience be applied to the civilian setting?

Bizhan Aarabi

Damage Control Neurosurgery by non-neurosurgeons:

Can/should military experience be applied to civilian community?

LTC Hans Bakken

Panel Discussion

Summary and Closure
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